Butterfield 800m Swim Results 2012
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Swimmer

Alex McCallum
Geoffrey Butler
Simon Butler
lain McCallum
Andrew Smilley
Coral Tomascik
Cole Morgan
Ashley Theaker
Catriona Macrae
Brandon Williams
Bethany Cleaver
Kavannaugh Lambert
Lauren Hew
Alex Harling
Matt Somerville
William McFarland
Jon Roney
Eddie Weber
Kyle Fraser
Jonathan Key
Zack Moore
Andrea Roach
Audrey Weber
Sam Ellis

Donna Harding
Holly Stradling
Victor Thompson
Kerri Kanuga
Jade Barnes
Tessa McLean
Grace Geldard
J.P. Hanekom
Frank Flowers
Justin Miller

Kim Eckart
Marius Deysel

Julia Reich

Age
15to0 19
15to0 19
13to 14
13to 14
20to 29
13to 14
13to 14
13to 14
13to 14
13to 14
15to0 19
11to 12
11to 12
3510 39
11to 12
50 to 59
3510 39
11to 12
15to0 19
11to 12
9to 10
3510 39
9to 10
30to 34
3510 39
9to 10
60 to 69
40to 44
9to 10
40to 44
9to 10
3510 39
60 to 69
30to 34
4510 49
30to 34
30to 34

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Time
09:45
09:46
10:14
10:16
10:27
10:30
11:23
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:54
12:12
12:17
12:21
12:29
12:32
12:45
12:53
13:15
13:16
14:01
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:28
14:44
15:00
15:01
15:06
15:14
15:19
15:32
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Rank
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Swimmer

Dale Avery

Steve Roney

Gill Comins

Rudsel Maria

Scott Cummings
Emma Vandendries
Anne Jackson
Ashlyn Goubalt-Ebanks
Dylan Jackson
Justine Plenkiewicz
Karen Yeo

Nicola Stradling
Sonia Sherman
Miquela Montana
Dan Bryer

Kadian Ingleton
Sergio Coni
Chanelle Williams
Geoff Cornwall
Susan Kerr

Mike McDonald
Barb Pedersen
Gabriel Heron
Dave Bennett
Saskia Lawrence
Alec Cox

Kathleen Cummings
Joanna Humphries
Bill Fleury

Rose Pleskow
Mitchell Lopez
Linda Colgan
David Chavarri
Naomi Baraud
Mark Whiteside
Phil Jackson
Richard Moody

Age

30to 34
3510 39
3510 39
50 to 59
40 to 44
11to 12
50 to 59
13to 14
13to 14
30to 34
20to 29
40 to 44
40 to 44
11to 12
30to 34
20to 29
50 to 59
15to0 19
50 to 59
50 to 59
30to 34
60 to 69
3510 39
40 to 44
20to 29
15to0 19
20to 29
40to 44
4510 49
20to 29
20to 29
30to 34
3510 39
20to 29
4510 49
3510 39
4510 49

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Time
15:41
15:48
16:03
16:23
16:26
16:34
16:36
16:37
16:51
16:58
17:02
17:03
17:20
17:20
17:25
17:35
17:38
17:41
17:46
17:50
17:57
17:59
18:17
18:25
18:52
19:08
19:26
19:42
19:51
20:08
20:25
20:49
21:09
21:15
21:31
21:40
21:54
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Swimmer

Sharon Kybero
Isabela Watler
Monica Watler
Gary Redfern
Amber Barnes
Christopher Bowring
Ray Farrington
Hamish Wood
Dominic Ross
Kanza Bodden
Penny McDowall
Annick Pasquali
Kyle Farrington
Sook Yin
Jacqueline Farrington
Marisa Poole
Sally Poole
Jonathan Jackson
Gabriella Royston
Dawn Kirton

Ross Forde

Jill Allen

Judiann Jackson
Jasper Blades
Nancy Julia
Deborah Davidson

Megan Whiteside

Age

40 to 44
9to 10
40 to 44
3510 39
8&U
60 to 69
50 to 59
20to 29
3510 39
15to0 19
50 to 59
50 to 59
15to0 19
50 to 59
45 to 49
8&U
45 to 49
40 to 44
8&U
40 to 44
15to0 19
45 to 49
20to 29
3510 39
60 to 69
50 to 59
20-29

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Time
22:14
22:16
22:19
22:22
22:24
22:32
22:47
23:00
23:03
23:08
23:14
23:51
23:53
24:05
24:40
24:43
24:44
25:50
26:56
26:58
28:06
28:21
28:43
28:47
32:20
32:22
DNF



